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MATERIAL LIST:
@ LC White Dust cap 2
@| 1.c/ UPC MM Ferrule ®126-128um 2
@ LC MM Beige Simplex Connector 2
@ LC Transparent Clip 1
O} LC White Boot - wawwwm Insertion LOSS TEST
@ Fiber Optical cable OM3 50/125 OD:®3.0 Duplex Aqua LSZH 1 ) o fser Hw: .

2. RoHS AND REACH compliant
@ Black Heat shrink tubing 2

TYPE MULTI-MODE

®| Ring (1.2.3.4) 4 — o n

I ti LOSS =<0.
®)| ST Red boot 1 B

! Return LOSS N/A

®| ST Black boot Test Wavelength 850nm
(3| ST MM Connector 2
@| ST /UPC MM Ferrule @126-128um 2
@ ST Transparent Dust cap 2
NO SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y| REMARK SYNERGY 21

CUSTOMER TTEM NO. See the chart

PRODUCT _ |LC/ST 50/125 OM3 Duplex | manufacture 4 ]

NAME PATCH CORD P countrey CHINA ] uNIT | WM

NEW 2013-06-27 | A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2013-06-27
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Chart: PACKING DRAW
NO. |ITEM NO. LENGTH. Color | EAN Nummer PACKING
1 0. 5M Aqua SYNERGY 21 BAG A ==
2 S216285 M Aqua 4038816227461 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A m<zmw®< 21
3 5216286 2M Aqua 4038816227478 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
4 S216287 M Aqua 4038816227485 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
5 S216288 5M Agqua 4038816227492 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL
SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. See the chart
P T LC/ST 50/125 OM3 Duplex | manufacture .
HMMWCS PATCH CORD T | country CHINA ] uNIT | WM
NEW 2013-06-27 | A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2013-06-27
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